Illinois law.

Section 1600.325  Submission of Notices, Contact Lists, and Fact Sheets and Community Relations Plans for Review

a)	Except as provided in subsection (b) or Section 1600.330(d), within 30 days after the date of acceptance, the authorized party must:

1)	Submit to the Agency a notice and CRP satisfying the requirements of Section 1600.310(b) or a notice, CRP, fact sheet, and contact list satisfying the requirements of Section 1600.315(b); and

2)	Establish an online document repository if required under Section 1600.320.

b)	Updates of CRPs, fact sheets or contact lists  also must be submitted to the Agency for review within ten days after preparing the revised CRP or developing or obtaining new information that would materially change the information required or provided.

c)	If authorized by the Agency, CRPs, notices, contact lists or fact sheets may be filed in specified electronic formats.
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